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1. | Under Trump, Punishing Before https://www.chronicle.com/article/its-punishment-
Investigating Becomes the Norm for-the-sake-of-punishment
2. | As Trump’s Cuts Loom Large, Colleges https://www.chronicle.com/article/as-trumps-cuts-
Are Under Pressure to Punish Anti-Israel | loom-large-colleges-are-under-pressure-to-punish-
Speech anti-israel-speech
3. | Higher Ed Is Adrift https://www.chronicle.com/article /higher-ed-is-
adrift
4. | Is Al Enhancing Education or Replacing | https://www.chronicle.com/article/is-ai-enhancing-
It? education-or-replacing-it
5. | More Than 200 Higher-Ed Leaders Decry | https://www.chronicle.com/article/more-than-200-
Trump Administration’s ‘Unprecedented | higher-ed-leaders-decry-trump-administrations-
Government Overreach’ unprecedented-government-overreach
6. | U.of Florida Calls Off Dean Search After | https://www.chronicle.com/article/u-of-florida-
DeSantis Intervenes calls-off-dean-search-after-desantis-intervenes
7. | New Carnegie Classification Aims to https://www.chronicle.com/article/new-carnegie-
Shake Up How Higher Ed Sees Itself classification-aims-to-shake-up-how-higher-ed-sees-
itself
8. | Why Disruption in Washington Is https://www.chronicle.com/newsletter/the-
Spooking Ed-Tech Investors edge/2025-04-16
9. | ICE Snatched a Georgetown Postdoc. | https://www.chronicle.com/article/ice-snatched-a-
Visited Him in Jail. georgetown-postdoc-i-visited-him-in-jail
10. | Junot Diaz’s Forced Disappearing Act https://www.chronicle.com/article /junot-diazs-
forced-disappearing-act
11. | A Start-Up Guide for New Leaders https://www.chronicle.com/article/a-start-up-
guide-for-new-leaders
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